
2026 PA Farm Show
Results

Department 23 - Christmas Trees



Christmas Trees

2026 PA Farm Show Commodities

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Placing Award

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/1: Any Pine Entries in this class:7

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

178

50 Mytrysak, Brandon 182 3 (C)

64 Berkey, Bradley 263 2 (C)

135 Botek, Chris 987 1 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1650 5 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1705 6 (C)

247 Geissler, Rickey 1774 4 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/2: Douglas Fir Entries in this class:9

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

179

64 Berkey, Bradley 264 6 (C)

85 Shealer, Paul and Pam 663 1 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

669

135 Botek, Chris 989 3 (C)

208 Hogentogler, David 1616 5 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1651 4 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1706 2 (C)

247 Geissler, Rickey 1775 7 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/3: Any Spruce Entries in this class:6

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

174

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

670

135 Botek, Chris 988 1 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1652 2 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1707 4 (C)

4 Bowersox, Benjamin 1959 3 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/4: Fraser Fir Entries in this class:8

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

176

64 Berkey, Bradley 265 5 (C)

85 Shealer, Paul and Pam 664 2 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

671

135 Botek, Chris 990 3 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1653 1 (C)
Reserve Grand
Champion People's
Choice

226 snyder, larry 1708 6 (C)
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Placing Award

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/4: Fraser Fir Entries in this class:8

247 Geissler, Rickey 1773 4 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/5: Concolor Entries in this class:8

50 Mytrysak, Brandon 140 5 (C)

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

177

64 Berkey, Bradley 266 6 (C)

85 Shealer, Paul and Pam 665 2 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

673 4 (C)

135 Botek, Chris 991 3 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1654 1 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1709

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/6: True domestic firs Entries in this class:8

64 Berkey, Bradley 267 3 (C)

85 Shealer, Paul and Pam 666 1 (C)
Grand Champion
People's Choice

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

674 2 (C)

131 Westlake, Sr., Gary 975 8 (C)

135 Botek, Chris 992 5 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1655 6 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1710 7 (C)

4 Bowersox, Benjamin 1960 4 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/7: True foreign firs Entries in this class:7

64 Berkey, Bradley 268 3 (C)

85 Shealer, Paul and Pam 667 2 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

675 6 (C)

135 Botek, Chris 993 7 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1656 1 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1711 5 (C)

4 Bowersox, Benjamin 1961 4 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/8: Hybrid - Cross fir Entries in this class:6

64 Berkey, Bradley 269

85 Shealer, Paul and Pam 668 1 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

676 2 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1657 3 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1712 5 (C)

4 Bowersox, Benjamin 1962 4 (C)

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/9: Tabletop Trees Entries in this class:5

64 Berkey, Bradley 270

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

677 1 (C)

136 Westlake Sr., Gary 994 4 (C)
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Placing Award

Christmas Trees/Christmas Trees/9: Tabletop Trees Entries in this class:5

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1658 2 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1713 3 (C)

Christmas Trees/Evergreen Wreaths/1: Undecorated Entries in this class:11

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

180

64 Berkey, Bradley 271 5 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

678 3 (C)

128 Elicker, Wyatt 958 7 (C)

136 Westlake Sr., Gary 995

175 German, David 1445 9 (C)

214 Lobaugh, Phillip L 1644 6 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1659 2 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1714 4 (C)

260 Rosage, Lois 1826 1 (C)

267 Rementer, Lauryn 1877 8 (C)

Christmas Trees/Evergreen Wreaths/2: Decorated Entries in this class:12

50 Mytrysak, Brandon 141 8 (C)

55
X, LEHIGH GORGE
NURSERY INC

181

64 Berkey, Bradley 272 1 (C)

89
McClellan, Richard &
Mary

679 3 (C)

128 Elicker, Wyatt 959 9 (C)

136 Westlake Sr., Gary 996

175 German, David 1446 10 (C)

214 Lobaugh, Phillip L 1645 6 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1660 5 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1716 4 (C)

256 CALLAHAN, CHRISTA 1819 2 (C)

267 Rementer, Lauryn 1878 7 (C)

Christmas Trees/Evergreen Wreaths/3: Creative Unconventional Entry Entries in this class:6

61 Hague, Gary 195 3 (C)

64 Berkey, Bradley 273

176 German, David 1447 5 (C)

214 Lobaugh, Phillip L 1646 1 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1661 2 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1715 4 (C)

Christmas Trees/Evergreen Wreaths/4: Porch Pot Entries in this class:9

50 Mytrysak, Brandon 142 5 (C)

61 Hague, Gary 196 2 (C) Grand Champion

64 Berkey, Bradley 274

128 Elicker, Wyatt 960 6 (C)

136 Westlake Sr., Gary 997
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Placing Award

Christmas Trees/Evergreen Wreaths/4: Porch Pot Entries in this class:9

198 Konupka, Jennifer 1593

214 Lobaugh, Phillip L 1647 1 (C)

216 BUSTARD, GLENN 1662 4 (C)

226 snyder, larry 1717 3 (C)
Reserve Grand
Champion

2026-01-17 16:49:22 GMT-06:00 Ordered: 1/17/2026 16:49:08 GMT-0 Page 4 of 4 in this class Page 4 of 4 total


	Title Page (1)
	Christmas Trees

